R AR AEE T

Last Name: First Name:

Student ID#:

Check only 1 program:

MBA - Marketing and Business Academy
NJROTC - Navy Junior Reserve Officers' Training Corps

(Can be combined with another program)

Write in all program and elective courses: *Teacher Initials*
(Honors/AP ONLY)
English 4: 1.
Math: 2,
Government / Economics: 3.
Elective: 4.
Elective: 5.
Elective: 6.
0 Period Selection (Not Required): 0.

Alternate Elective choices: Must complete all three choices

1% Alternate Elective (write in):

2"¢ Alternate Elective (write in):

3" Alternate Elective (write in):

*Placement in sports pending Athletic Director Approval*®
**All Honors and AP courses must have teacher approval/initials**
***Course selection/teachers are not guaranteed due to master schedule constraints***




12" Grade A-G Courses

World Language

Social Science

0801/0813  Amer Gov’t/Econ (AG/NJROTC)
41801/40813 Amer GoV't/Econ (FpFa)
45801/44813 Amer Gov't/Econ (mBa)
0477/1444  Amer Gov't/Econ (Heritage)
0827/1821A AP Gov Pol/AP Macro (H/ap)

English
Y0334 AP Eng Lit (H/AP Heritage)

Y0481 English 4 Humanities (Heritage)
Y44330 English 4 (va)

Y0316 CSU ERWC (aG/NJROTC)
Y48330 English 4 (Frra)

Y0929 ELD-3 Advanced

Mathematics

Y0393 Business Finance (G Course)
Y0613 Algebra Foundations 2
Y0551 Algebra 1

Y0573 Geometry (CP)

Y0558 Algebra 2 (CP)

Y0594 Probability & Statistics
Y0576 Pre-Calculus

Y0564 AP Pre-Calculus

Y0565 AP Calculus AB

Y0563 AP Calculus BC

Y0605 AP Statistics

Y0237A AP Computer Science A

Science

Y0070 Advanced Animal Science
Y0131 Vet Science

Y0751 Biology (CP)

Y48751 Biology (FPFA)

Y0753 Biology (H)

Y0230 Sustainable AG - Biology
Y0754 Chemistry (CP)

Y48754 Chemistry (FPFA)

Y0755 Chemistry (H)

Y0771 AG - Soil Chemistry

Y0637 Geophysical Science
Y0788 Human Anatomy / Phys. (H)
Y0773 Physics

Y0276 AP Physics 1

Y0277 AP Physics 2

Y0752 AP Biology

Y0252 Intro Computer Science
Y0278 AP Computer Science Principles
Y0793 AP Environmental Science
Y0790 Forensic Biology (FPFA)
Y0051A ROP Emer Med Responder
Y0877 iOS Apple Development (H)
Y0070 Advanced Animal Science

Y0501
Y0502
Y0503
Y0505
Y0521
Y0522
Y0523
Y0510
Y0546
Y0489
Y0549
Y0525
Y0527

French 1

French 2

French 3

AP French Language
Spanish 1

Spanish 2

Spanish 3

Spanish 3 (H)
Spanish Speaker 1
Spanish Speaker 2
AP Spanish Speaker 3
AP Spanish Language
AP Spanish Literature

VPA & High School Electives

Y0363
Y0707
Y0706
Y0708
Y0709
Y0176
Y0173
Y0162
Y0656
Y0666
Y0651
Y0654
Y0661
1667
Y0671
Y0682
Y0668
Y0157
Y0165
Y0154
Y0155
Y0169
Y0144
Y0180
Y0181
Y0188

Y0185

Yearbook

Dance

Interm Dance

Adv Dance

Dance Production
Foundations of Photography
Advanced Photography
Film Production

Guitar

Piano

Concert Choir

Concert Band

Jazz Ensemble

Symphonic Band - 0 Period
AP Music Theory

Music List & Lit

Vocal Ensemble

3D Design

3D Design SP/ST

Drawing & Painting

Spec Studies in Draw/Paint
AP Art 2D

AP Art 3D

Theatre 1 (H)

Theatre 2 (H)

Theatre 3 (H)

Theater Tech

College Prep & High School Electives

Y0361
Y0362
Y0844
Y0833
Y44198
Y0393
Y0252
Y0016A
Y0017
YO0017A
Y0067
Y0066
Y0065
Y0059
Y0074

Journalism

Adv Journalism

AP Psychology

Psychology

Market/Bus Academy 12 (MBA 12)
Business Finance (Math Credit)
Intro Computer Science

ROP Intro Auto Tech

ROP Auto Tech

ROP Advanced Auto Tech

ROP Sports Medicine & Therapy
ROP Culinary Art & Hosp Mgmt
ROP Intro Culinary Arts

ROP Culinary Arts

ROP Medical Careers

Required Program Courses

FPFA

e Forensic Biology

ROP Fire Tech

ROP EMR

ROP EMT (After School)

MBA
e Market / Business Academy 12

HERITAGE (Collab & AP)
e World Language recommended (a 4th yr)
o VVPA recommended (a 2nd yr)

AG

e Advanced Animal Science
e AG Metal Fabrication & Design

NJROTC
e NJROTC 4

ROP
e CTE Courses / Pathways

Other High School Electives

Y0707 PE Dance

0947  PE-Intro Yoga

Y0715 PE-CrossFit

Y0714 PE-Outdoor PE

Y0701 Aerobics

Y0723 Weight Training

Y0944 NJROTC 1

Y0945 NJROTC 2

Y0946 NJROTC 3

Y0949 NJROTC 4

Y0716 Sports-Men*

Y0717 Sports-Women*

1669  PE Marching Percussion - 7 Per
0659  Instrumental Ensemble - 7 Per
Y0111 Intro Ag Mechanics

Y0934 AG Welding

Y0107 AG Metal Fabrication & Design
1711  PE/Dance Color Guard

* Zero Period Options *

0669 PE Marching Band
78944 NJROTC2/3/4

0289 ROP Intro Culinary Arts
0672  Ukulele

1667  Symphonic Band



