LA HABRA HIGH SCHOOL 1211 LA HARADE REASTRATION 2024 524

Las	t Name:	First Name:					
Stud	dent ID#:						
Check only 1 p	rogram:						
		AG - Agriculture Education / Mechanics					
		FPFA - Forensics, Police, Fire Academy					
		Heritage (Collaborative)					
_		Heritage (AP Heritage) *Teacher Rec Required*					
		MBA - Marketing and Business Academy					
		NJROTC - Navy Junior Reserve Officers' Training	Corps				
		(Can be combined with another program)	•				
Write in all prog	gram and elec	tive courses:	*Teacher Initials* (Honors/AP ONLY)				
English 4:			1				
Math:			2				
Government / Ed	3						
Elective:			4				
Elective:			5				
Elective:			6				
0 Period Selection	0						
Alternate Electiv	re choices: N	flust complete all three choices					
7 III O TI A COLLET							
1 st Alternate Elective (write in):							
2 nd Alternate Elective (write in):							
3 rd Alternate Elective (write in):							

12th Grade A-G Courses

	14		ulauc A-u vvulsc	J	
Α		Ε	World Language	Do	arrived Dreament Correspond
	0801/0813 Amer Gov't/Econ (AG/NJROTC)		Y0501 French 1	Re	quired Program Courses
	41801/40813 Amer Gov't/Econ (FPFA)		Y0502 French 2	FPFA	
	45801/44813 Amer Gov't/Econ (мва)		Y0503 French 3		nsic Biology
	0477/1444 Amer Gov't/Econ (Heritage)		Y0505 AP French Language		Fire Tech
	0827/1821A AP Gov Pol/AP Macro (H/AP)		Y0521 Spanish 1	• ROP	
			Y0522 Spanish 2		EMT (After School)
В	<u>English</u>		Y0523 Spanish 3	• IXOI	LIVIT (AITER SCHOOL)
	Y0334 AP Eng Lit (H / AP Heritage)		Y0510 Spanish 3 (H)	MBA	
	Y0481 English 4 Humanities (Heritage)		Y0546 Spanish Speaker 1		et / Business Academy 12
	Y44330 English 4 (MBA)		Y0489 Spanish Speaker 2		<u> </u>
	Y0316 CSU ERWC (AG/NJROTC)		Y0549 AP Spanish Speaker 3		AGE (Collab & AP)
	Y48330 English 4 (FPFA)		Y0525 AP Spanish Language		d Language recommended (a 4th yr)
	Y0929 ELD-3 Advanced		Y0527 AP Spanish Literature	VPA	recommended (a 2nd yr)
С	Mathamatica		VPA & High School Electives	AG	
C	Mathematics V0202 Rusiness Finance (C Course)		Y0363 Yearbook	Adva	nced Animal Science
	Y0393 Business Finance (G Course)			 AG N 	Metal Fabrication & Design
	Y0613 Algebra Foundations 2		Y0707 Dance Y0706 Interm Dance		
	Y0551 Algebra 1			NJRO	
	Y0573 Geometry (CP)		Y0708 Adv Dance	NJR0	OTC 4
	Y0558 Algebra 2 (CP)		Y0709 Dance Production	ROP	
	Y0594 Probability & Statistics		Y0176 Foundations of Photography		Courses / Pathways
	Y0576 Pre-Calculus		Y0173 Advanced Photography	• CIL	Courses / Fairways
	Y0564 AP Pre-Calculus Y0565 AP Calculus AB		Y0162 Film Production		
			Y0656 Guitar		
	Y0563 AP Calculus BC		Y0666 Piano	04	Park Call and Elevier
	Y0605 AP Statistics		Y0651 Concert Choir		ligh School Electives
	Y0237A AP Computer Science A		Y0654 Concert Band		PE Dance
_	Calamaa		Y0661 Jazz Ensemble	0947	PE-Intro Yoga
D	Science		1667 Symphonic Band - 0 Period	Y0715	
	Y0070 Advanced Animal Science		Y0671 AP Music Theory	Y0714	
	Y0131 Vet Science		Y0682 Music List & Lit	Y0701	Aerobics
	Y0751 Biology (CP)		Y0668 Vocal Ensemble	Y0723	Weight Training
	Y48751 Biology (FPFA)		Y0157 3D Design	Y0944	NJROTC 1
	Y0753 Biology (H)		Y0165 3D Design SP/ST	Y0945	NJROTC 2
	Y0230 Sustainable AG - Biology Y0754 Chemistry (CP)		Y0154 Drawing & Painting	Y0946	
			Y0155 Spec Studies in Draw/Paint	Y0949	NJROTC 4
	Y48754 Chemistry (FPFA)		Y0169 AP Art 2D	Y0716	Sports-Men*
	Y0755 Chemistry (H)		Y0144 AP Art 3D	Y0717	Sports-Women*
	Y0771 AG - Soil Chemistry		Y0180 Theatre 1 (H)	1669	PE Marching Percussion - 7 Pe
	Y0637 Geophysical Science		Y0181 Theatre 2 (H)	0659	Instrumental Ensemble - 7 Per
	Y0788 Human Anatomy / Phys. (H)		Y0185 Theater Tech	Y0111	Intro Ag Mechanics
	Y0773 Physics		Y0185 Theater Tech	Y0934	AG Welding
	Y0277 AP Physics 2	G	College Prep & High School Electives	Y0107	•
	10211 711 1 Hyoloo 2	3	Y0361 Journalism	1711	PE/Dance Color Guard
	Y0752 AP Biology		Y0362 Adv Journalism		
	Y0252 Intro Computer Science			. -	
	Y0278 AP Computer Science Principles		Y0844 AP Psychology		Period Options *
	Y0793 AP Environmental Science		Y0833 Psychology	0669	PE Marching Band
	Y0790 Forensic Biology (FPFA)		Y44198 Market/Bus Academy 12 (MBA 12)	Z8944	NJROTC 2/3/4
	Y0051A ROP Emer Med Responder		Y0393 Business Finance (Math Credit)	0289	ROP Intro Culinary Arts
	Y0877 iOS Apple Development (H)		Y0252 Intro Computer Science	0672	Ukulele

Y0016A ROP Intro Auto Tech

Y0017A ROP Advanced Auto Tech
 Y0067 ROP Sports Medicine & Therapy
 Y0066 ROP Culinary Art & Hosp Mgmt
 Y0065 ROP Intro Culinary Arts
 Y0059 ROP Culinary Arts
 Y0074 ROP Medical Careers

Y0017 ROP Auto Tech

1667 Symphonic Band

Y0070 Advanced Animal Science